
【2016 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING SHAMPIONSHIP】

SERIES RACE

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 3 3.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 12.0 1 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1 1.0 1 1.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 15.0 2 KYC

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 6 6.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 19.0 3 KYC

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 4 4.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 20.0 4 KYC/広島

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 10 10.0 3.5 3.5 2 2.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 29.5 5 姫路

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 7 7.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 9.5 9.5 34.5 6 KYC

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7 7.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 34.5 7 須磨

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 8 8.0 3.5 3.5 10 10.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 36.5 8 二色

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 2 2.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 5 5.0 38.0 9 KYC

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 12 12.0 7.5 7.5 5 5.0 11 11.0 9.5 9.5 45.0 10 須磨

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 11 11.0 11 11.0 12 12.0 7 7.0 11 11.0 52.0 11 芦屋

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 9 9.0 10 10.0 11 11.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 54.0 12 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2016/5/29
Total
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【2016 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING SHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 2.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 240 dag Start 2016/5/28 13:00:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.0m Time Limit 15:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:46:34 4 2939 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:47:24 5 2998 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.031 KYC 13:48:34 7 3004 3

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.059 KYC/広島 13:47:50 6 3039 4

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 13:49:42 8 3057 5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.151 KYC 13:45:12 1 3122 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 13:46:02 2 3168 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.052 二色 13:50:15 9 3172 8

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 0.986 KYC 13:53:42 11 3177 9

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.016 姫路 13:52:16 10 3186 10

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 1.158 芦屋 13:46:19 3 3218 11

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 0.997 須磨 13:54:14 12 3244 12

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 4.0  miles Wind Angle : 180 dag Start 2016/5/28 14:20:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 7.0m Time Limit 16:50:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 15:03:15 4 2730 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.031 KYC 15:04:30 7 2753 2

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.016 姫路 15:05:29 8 2773 3.5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.052 二色 15:03:56 5 2773 3.5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.151 KYC 15:00:10 1 2774 5

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.059 KYC/広島 15:04:01 6 2797 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 0.997 須磨 15:07:09 10 2821 7.5

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 15:05:52 9 2821 7.5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 15:01:14 2 2838 9

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 0.986 KYC 15:09:13 11 2912 10

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 1.158 芦屋 15:02:35 3 2959 11

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 15:10:54 12 3219 12

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING SHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 4.2  miles Wind Angle : 220 dag to 250 dag Start 2016/5/29 11:30:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 15:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.031 KYC 13:02:05 5 5696 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.016 姫路 13:03:42 6 5712 2

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.059 KYC/広島 13:01:14 4 5797 3

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.151 KYC 12:54:33 1 5839 4

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 0.997 須磨 13:08:44 11 5906 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 12:56:05 2 5924 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 13:07:00 9 5966 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:04:37 7 5972 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:04:38 8 5985 9

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.052 二色 13:07:07 10 6130 10

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 0.986 KYC 13:13:57 12 6150 11

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 1.158 芦屋 12:59:16 3 6202 12

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag to 250 dag Start 2016/5/29 13:40:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 16:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.151 KYC 14:34:33 1 3767 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.031 KYC 14:41:30 4 3804 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 14:36:16 2 3872 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:42:22 5 3937 4

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.059 KYC/広島 14:42:23 6 3964 5

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.016 姫路 14:47:10 8 4094 6

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 1.158 芦屋 14:40:44 3 4220 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.052 二色 14:46:56 7 4225 8

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 14:49:05 10 4249 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:47:48 9 4288 10

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 0.997 須磨 14:52:24 11 4331 11

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 0.986 KYC 15:03:41 12 4951 12

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 KANSAI MIDDOLEBOAT SPRING SHAMPIONSHIP】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 4.0  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag to 270 dag Start 2016/5/29 15:20:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 17:50:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 16:06:37 2 2942 1

JPN 5871 KINEKINE-30 Farr30 HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.059 KYC/広島 16:06:59 3 2985 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.151 KYC 16:03:34 1 3009 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.031 KYC 16:08:42 7 3013 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 16:07:57 6 3032 5

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.025 須磨 16:09:22 9 3036 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.052 二色 16:08:43 8 3075 7

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.016 姫路 16:11:45 10 3155 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32MOD HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 16:07:20 5 3257 9.5

JPN 3455 IZUMO Y-30SN KOUJI ITOH 0.997 須磨 16:14:27 11 3257 9.5

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 YASUHIRO HORII 1.158 芦屋 16:07:07 4 3274 11

JPN 6781 RISOTADA OCEANIS35 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 0.986 KYC 16:28:36 12 4058 12

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
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